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Furniture Fittings » For kitchen » Composite sinks ELLECI » Accessories

Article
28-COMPSIF1V
28-LWBB9OCTPLUXR

41-USNKCLEAN-C

[EBSRISTERE 28-LARs0238K
28-ARS013BK
|upon order 28-ATHO40BK

28-KITWPTF1VSELLBK
28-KITWPTFBIVTELLBK
sale 28-LADI02300
sale 28-LADI02300BK
28-ADI02304BK
28-ADI02304IN

Name
Siphon ELLECI for kitchen sinks
Kiitchen sink accessories, 3.5mm
Element choppling board for ELLECI sinks
Composite Sink Daily Cleaner
Accessory for the sink ELLECI Flex 500 Rollmat
Accessory for the sink ELLECI Flex 440 Rollmat
Element choppling board for ELLECI sinks
Flow-Pro valve system with round overflow
Flow-Pro valve system with round overflow
Soap dispanser
Soap dispanser
Soap dispanser
Soap dispanser

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

sale

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
kom
kom
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

Color
white

black

black
black
black
black
black
chrome
black
black
chrome

Lenght, mm Additional Diameter, mm Depth, mm Width, mm Price EUR per unit
- - - 5.49
11.65
72.67
4.99
52
56.26
70
75.48
24.68
32.66
32.66
36.92
36.92

339 - - - 383
500
440
420

334 silicone - -
300 silicone - -
280 - - -

- This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
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